OPCP
Large polycarbonate terminal box
CONNECT AND PROTECT
nVent HOFFMAN  |  1 / 4
IP 66, 67 | IK 08
This polycarbonate terminal box range, OPCP, with a IP
66, 67 protection degree, can be extended in depth. It is
available off the shelf in many different sizes. Deeper
components may be installed when an extension frame,
OPCP-EE, is used. The OPCP range is well suited for
indoor and outdoor environments, even in locations
where there is direct sunlight, thanks to the resistance
to UV radiation. Water and dust are prevented from
entering the terminal box, thus eliminating the risk
for component failure, and with that, unnecessary
downtime.
Description: Polycarbonate box, halogen-free, suitable for
outdoor use. High UV radiation resistance. Self-extinguishing.
Material: Polycarbonate.
Gasket: Polyurethane gasket integrated in the box cover.
Temperature resistance: -40 °C to +80 °C.
Flammability: UL746C 5V.
Protection: IP 66, 67 | IK 08 (-25 °C … +35 °C).
Finish: RAL 7035.
Approvals: CE, GOST. For cULus_UL Listed,
please contact our sales department.
Delivery: Body, cover, cover screws manufactured
from polyamide and mounting screws.
OPCP
Large polycarbonate terminal box
CONNECT AND PROTECT
nVent HOFFMAN  |  2 / 4
OPCP
Large polycarbonate terminal box
CONNECT AND PROTECT
nVent HOFFMAN  |  3 / 4
With grey cover
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.30 OPCP202013GE
200 300 132 115 1.70 OPCP203013GE
200 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP204013GE
300 300 132 115 2.15 OPCP303013GE
300 400 132 115 2.70 OPCP304013GE
300 600 132 115 3.60 OPCP306013GE
400 600 132 115 4.55 OPCP406013GE
With transparent cover
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.25 OPCP202013TE
200 300 132 115 1.70 OPCP203013TE
200 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP204013TE
300 300 132 115 2.10 OPCP303013TE
300 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP304013TE
300 600 132 115 3.50 OPCP306013TE
400 600 132 115 4.50 OPCP406013TE
OPCP
Large polycarbonate terminal box
CONNECT AND PROTECT
nVent HOFFMAN  |  4 / 4